9:00

9:05

9:15

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:30

1:00

Agenda: Meeting #36
FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Friday, April 23, 2021 | 9:00Am to 1:00 Pm
Virtual Meeting

Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and
Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs

Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context

Taking Stock of Last Year

Introduction and Discussion with National Leasing Program Leadership
Message from Congressman Pallone’s Office

Looking Forward- Where to Head Next

Public Comment Period

Continue Looking Forward Discussion

Key Messages and Next Steps

Adjourn

As of 2/25/20



	Agenda: Meeting #36
	Friday, April 23, 2021 | 9:00am to 1:00 pm

