Agenda: Meeting #36 FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE Friday, April 23, 2021 | 9:00am to 1:00 pm

Virtual Meeting

9:00	Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs
9:05	Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context
9:15	Taking Stock of Last Year
10:00	Introduction and Discussion with National Leasing Program Leadership
10:30	Message from Congressman Pallone's Office
10:45	Looking Forward- Where to Head Next
11:15	Public Comment Period
12:00	Continue Looking Forward Discussion
12:30	Key Messages and Next Steps
1:00	Adjourn